pipe, outdoor stand and wire. As is where is basis.                          

(Make;Blue Star) 

3 Nos -14000.00 -42000.00 

Total Rs. 1451782.60 

Say 14,51,783.00 

(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Fifty One  Thousand Seven  Hundred Eighty Three  Only)  

OPTINAL ITEM  :-PART –B 

1 Comprehensive A.M.C of 88 HP VRV/VRF air 

conditioning system  including  Cassette type 

indoor units,  Supply and charging of  gas   after 

One year  warranty period ) on year to year basis  

for 4years.